
RESULTATLISTE - NM - INNENDØRS 2020

01.03.2020
Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Sum Tid
1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 74 03:25
2 Gard Thompson 74 03:50
3 Steinar A Røstad 68 03:58
4 Stein Grønberg 68 04:00
5 Terje Christiansen 63 03:14
6 Vidar Sæløen 63 04:00
7 Jarle Strandberg 60 03:45
8 Trond Nøkleberg 60 03:57
9 Vidar Næss 56 03:28

10 Gari Olavi Aikio 51 02:53
11 Martin Nøkleberg 47 03:52
12 Tom Robertsen 45 03:41
13 Kjetil Bertelsen 41 03:31
14 Trond K. Haraldsen 41 03:31
15 Kristoffer Olstad 38 03:57

Damer
Nr. Navn Sum Tid
1 Anta Strand 62 03:55
2 Tone Martinsen 40 03:59

Damer
Nr. Navn Sum Tid
1 Viktoria Sæløen 36 04:00

Herre Veteran
Nr. Navn Sum Tid
1 Tor Erik Gjersøe 59 03:43
2 Åge Larsen 52 03:45
3 Thorgeir Gustavsen 50 03:54
4 Øyvind Strand 49 03:49
5 Geir Granli 38 03:26
6 Helge Lynnæs 34 03:59
7 Helge Gustavsen 33 03:38
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Ørret lengde
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 36,04 36,2 72,24
2 Mathias Lilleheim 33,04 35,41 68,45
3 Vidar Sæløen 33,15 34,2 67,35
4 Stein Grønberg 33,64 34,06 67,7
5 Bjørn Knutslien 33,46 33,48 66,94
6 Kjetil Bertelsen 32,93 33,11 66,04
7 Gard Thompson 32,75 32,8 65,55
8 Vidar Næss 31,8 32,72 64,52
9 Martin Nøkleberg 32,1 32,68 64,78

10 Steinar A Røstad 32,25 32,4 64,65
11 Jarle Strandberg 31,81 32,15 63,96
12 Trond Nøkleberg 30,94 31,38 62,32
13 Gari Olavi Aikio 30,65 30,69 61,34
14 Terje Christiansen 29,23 30,54 59,77
15 Kristoffer Olstad 28,53 29,53 58,06
16 Tom Robertsen 27,25 27,28 54,53
17 Trond K. Haraldsen 17,4 17,85 35,25

Damer
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Anita Maria Strand 29,16 29,32 58,48
2 Tone Martinsen 27,33 27,69 55,02

Damer Junior
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Viktoria Sæløen 21,87 22,97 44,84

Herre Veteran
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Tor Erik Fagelund Gjersøe 35,37 36,23 71,6
2 Thorgeir Gustavsen 32,34 33,96 66,3
3 Åge Larsen 30,61 30,69 61,3
4 Øyvind Strand 29,12 30,13 59,25
5 Geir Granli 27,75 28,05 55,8
6 Helge Gustavsen 27,43 28,3 55,73
7 Helge Lynnæs 27,41 27,84 55,25
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Sammenlagt
Nr. Navn Press Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 74 36,04 36,2 146,24
2 Gard Thompson 74 32,75 32,8 139,55
3 Stein Grønberg 68 33,64 34,06 135,7
4 Steinar A Røstad 68 32,25 32,4 132,65
5 Vidar Sæløen 63 33,15 34,2 130,35
6 Jarle Strandberg 60 31,81 32,15 123,96
7 Terje Christiansen 63 29,23 30,54 122,77
8 Trond Nøkleberg 60 30,94 31,38 122,32
9 Vidar Næss 56 31,8 32,72 120,52
10 Gari Olavi Aikio 51 30,65 30,69 112,34
11 Martin Nøkleberg 47 32,1 32,68 111,78
12 Kjetil Bertelsen 41 32,93 33,11 107,04
13 Tom Robertsen 45 27,25 27,28 99,53
14 Kristoffer Olstad 38 28,53 29,53 96,06
15 Trond K. Haraldsen 41 17,4 17,85 76,25
16 Mathias Lilleheim 0 33,04 35,41 68,45
17 Bjørn Knutslien 0 33,46 33,48 66,94

Damer
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Anita Maria Strand 62 29,16 29,32 120,48
2 Tone Martinsen 40 27,33 27,69 95,02

Damer Junior
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Viktoria Sæløen 36 21,87 22,97 80,84

Herre Veteran
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt
1 Tor Erik Fagelund Gjersøe 59 35,37 36,23 130,6
2 Thorgeir Gustavsen 50 32,34 33,96 116,3
3 Åge Larsen 52 30,61 30,69 113,3
4 Øyvind Strand 49 29,12 30,13 108,25
5 Geir Granli 38 27,75 28,05 93,8
6 Helge Lynnæs 34 27,41 27,84 89,25
7 Helge Gustavsen 33 27,43 28,3 88,73


